Firstsite Holiday Fun
Tue 8to Sat 12 & Tue 15 to Sat 19 April 2025

Food Service at 11:45am and 1pm each day

Meat: Halal Chicken Biryani
Tuesday 8 April Vegan: Vegetable Biryani
Side: Salad
Dessert: Level Best Cake

Meat: Halal Beef Stew
Wednesday 9 April Vegan: Cabbage Curry
Side: Salad & Rice
Dessert: Cookie

Meat: Halal Chicken Pasta
Thursday 10 April Vegan: Vegetable Pasta
Side: Salad
Dessert: Cookie

Meat: Halal Chicken
Drumsticks with Sauce
Friday 11 April Vegan: Cabbage Curry
Side: Salad & Rice
Dessert: Level Best Cake

Meat: Halal Chicken & Potato
curry
Saturday 12 April Vegan: Vegetable Curry
Side: Salad & Rice
Dessert: Cookie

Please note that our Vegan meals are suitable for those following particular dietary choices, but we cannot
guarantee they are free from any particular allergens.
If you are concerned about food allergens, please contact us to discuss.



Firstsite Holiday Fun
Tue 8to Sat 12 & Tue 15 to Sat 19 April 2025

Food Service at 11:45am and 1pm each day

Meat: Halal Chicken Curry
Tuesday 15 April Vegan: Vegetable Curry
Side: Salad & Rice
Dessert: Level Best Cake

Meat: Halal Beef Stew
Wednesday 16 April Vegan: Cabbage Curry
Side: Salad & Rice
Dessert: Cookie

Meat: Halal Chicken Biryani
Thursday 17 April Vegan: Vegetable Biryani
Side: Salad
Dessert: Cookie

Meat: Halal Chicken
Drumsticks with Sauce
Friday 18 April Vegan: Cabbage Curry
Side: Salad & Rice
Dessert: Level Best Cake

Meat: Halal Chicken & Pasta
Saturday 19 April Vegan: Vegetable Pasta
Side: Salad
Dessert: Cookie

Please note that our Vegan meals are suitable for those following particular dietary choices, but we cannot
guarantee they are free from any particular allergens.
If you are concerned about food allergens, please contact us to discuss.



